Pricelist for
SL-Class (R232)
Version 07/23
Prices and technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice! Errors reserved!
All stated performance figures are approximate values. They are dependent on vehicle-specific details such as vehicle type, equipment level,
curb weight, final drive ratio, tyre/wheel combinations, transmission version and aerodynamic enhancements. Figures about performance incre-
ases and/or performance kits are to be understood as average values.
Test-dependent divergences of +/– 5% are possible. Figures about the overall performance of changed factory engines

			    oder ceramic-polished (-CP)
F14-901-45 (-CP / -BP)          9.0J x 21H2 offset 45			   2.040,00
FA	                      for tyre size: 275/35 R 21*
F14-051-45 (-CP / -BP)          10.5J x 21H2 offset 45			   2.200,00
RA	                      for tyre size: 305/30 R 21*
F14-901-45 (-CP / -BP)          9.0J x 21H2 offset 45			   2.040,00
FA	                      for tyre size: 275/35 R 21*
F14-051-50 (-CP / -BP)          10.5J x 21H2 offset 50			   2.200,00
RA	                      for tyre size: 315/30 R 21*
Extra charge for ceramic-polished version (-CP) / per wheel			   510,00
	                    BRABUS Monoblock M "Platinum Edition"
			    surface design - forged -
			    black glossy fully polished /
			    optional ceramic-polished (-CP) /
			    "Shadow Platinum" glazed (-SP)
M12-901-45 (-CP)	                     9.0J x 21H2 offset 45			   2.040,00
FA	                      for tyre size: 275/35 R 21*
M12-051-45 (-CP)                    10.5J x 21H2 offset 45			   2.200,00
RA	                      for tyre size: 305/30 R 21*
M12-901-45 (-CP)                     9.0J x 21H2 offset 45			   2.040,00
FA	                      for tyre size: 275/35 R 21*
M12-051-50 (-CP)                    10.5J x 21H2 offset 50			   2.200,00
RA	                      for tyre size: 315/30 R 21*
	                       or optionally
M12-052-45 (-CP)                    10.5J x 22H2 offset 45			   2.730,00
RA	                      for tyre size: 305/25 R 22*
M12-902-40 (-CP)/(-SP)         9.0J x 22H2 offset 40			   2.570.00
FA	                       for tyre size: 265/30 R 22*
M12-052-45 (-CP)/(-SP)         10.5J x 22H2 offset 45			   2.530,00
RA	                       for tyre size: 305/25 R 22*
Extra charge for ceramic-polished version (-CP) / per wheel			   510,00
Extra charge for glazed version "Shadow Platinum" (-SP) / per wheel			   1.025,00
	 Base SL-Class R 232� page 5
		  Price net
		  in €
	 BRABUS Monoblock R "Platinum Edition"
	 5-double-spoke design - forged -
	 anthracite "Titanium" 21 inch glossy /
	 20 inch matt fully polished
R12-900-40	 9.0J x 20H2 offset 40			   1.890,00
FA	 for tyre size: 265/40 R 20*
R12-050-45	 10.5J x 20H2 offset 45			   2.050,00
RA	 for tyre size: 295/35 R 20*
R12-900-45	 9.0J x 20H2 offset 45			   1.890,00
FA	 for tyre size: 275/40 R 20*
R12-050-45	 10.5J x 20H2 offset 45			   2.050,00
RA	 for tyre size: 305/35 R 20*
R12-901-45-02	 9.0J x 21H2 offset 45			   2.040,00
FA	 for tyre size: 275/35 R 21*
R12-051-45-02	 10.5J x 21H2 offset 45			   2.200,00
RA	 for tyre size: 305/30 R 21*
R12-901-45-02	 9.0J x 21H2 offset 45			   2.040,00
FA	 for tyre size: 275/35 R 21*
R12-051-50-02	 10.5J x 21H2 offset 50			   2.200,00
RA	 for tyre size: 315/30 R 21*
	 BRABUS Monoblock Y "Platinum Edition"
	 Y-spoke design - forged -
	 anthracite "Titanium" glossy fully polished
Y12-901-40	 9.0J x 21H2 offset 40			   2.040,00
FA	 for tyre size: 265/35 R 21*
Y12-051-45	 10.5J x 21H2 offset 45	 		  2.200,00
RA	 for tyre size: 295/30 R 21* ww. 305/30 R 21*
Y12-901-45	 9.0J x 21H2 offset 45 (not for ceramic braking system (SA-Code B07))			   2.040,00
FA	 for tyre size: 275/35 R 21*
Y12-051-50	 10.5J x 21H2 offset 50			   2.200,00
RA	 for tyre size: 315/30 R 21*
	 BRABUS Monoblock Z "Platinum Edition"
	 10-spoke design - forged -
	 black glossy / fully polished
Z12-901-40	 9.0J x 21H2 offset 40			   2.040,00
FA	 for tyre size: 265/35 R 21*
Z12-051-45	 10.5J x 21H2 offset 45			   2.200,00
RA	 for tyre size: 295/30 R 21* ww. 305/30 R 21*
	 or optionally
Z12-052-45 	 10.5J x 22H2 offset 45			   2.730,00
RA	 for tyre size: 305/25 R 22*
Z12-901-45	 9.0J x 21H2 offset 45 (not for ceramic braking system (SA-Code B07))			   2.040,00
FA	 for tyre size: 275/35 R 21*
Z12-051-50	 10.5J x 21H2 offset 50			   2.200,00
RA	 for tyre size: 315/30 R 21*
	 or optionally
Z12-052-45 	 10.5J x 22H2 offset 45			   2.730,00
RA	 for tyre size: 305/25 R 22*
page 6	 Base SL-Class R 232
		  Price net
		  in €
Z12-902-40	 9.0J x 22H2 offset 40			   2.570,00
FA	 for tyre size: 265/30 R 22*
Z12-052-45	 10.5J x 22H2 offset 45			   2.730,00
RA	 for tyre size: 305/25 R 22*
Z12-051-50	 10.5J x 21H2 offset 50			   2.220,00
FA	 for tyre size: 275/35 R 21**
Z12-202-60	 12J x 22H2 offset 60			   2.830,00
RA	 for tyre size: 335/25 R 22**